
 

 
                                      

FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2019 
 

DAY  DATE   OPPONENT   LOCATION  TIME 
  

Sat  Sept 7   College of the Redwoods Monterey  1:00 PM 
 
Sat  Sept 14  Contra Costa College San Pablo  1:00 PM 
 
Sat  Sept 21  BYE    BYE   BYE 
 
Sat  Sept 28  Gavilan College  Monterey  6:00 PM 
 
Sat  Oct 5   San Jose City College San Jose   1:00 PM 
 
Sat  Oct 12   Yuba College   Monterey  6:00 PM 
  
Sat  Oct 19   Merced College  Monterey  6:00 PM 
 
Sat  Oct 26   De Anza College  Cupertino    1:00 PM 
 
Sat  Nov 2   Hartnell College  Salinas   6:00 PM 
 
Sat  Nov 9   Reedley College  Monterey  6:00 PM 
 
Sat  Nov 16   Cabrillo College  Aptos              1:00 PM 
 
 
Head Coach:  Mike Rasmussen (831) 646-4238 
Assistant Coaches: Russ Washington, Leandro Castillo, Pete Maiden, Eric Becker, Jordan Tates,  

Kyle Warren, Terry Poole, Ben Davis  
Athletic Director: Lyndon Schutzler (831) 646-4220 
Athletic Trainer: Jeff McCart (831) 646-4227 
Equipment:  Renee D’Acquisto (831) 646-4228 
Office Manager: Amber Mettler (831) 646-4220 
Mascot:  Lobos 
Colors:  Maroon and White 
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